MATCH 132 —— CONV PRONE - METALLIC SIGHTS - DAY 1 - DEWAR MATCH
40 Shots, Dewar Course, Metallic Sights

2022 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 80

High Score

508 BOWLEY, KENNETH

GREENFORD, - GB

Complete Competitor Ranking

400 - 31
MA 400 - 30
MA 400 - 29
MA 400 - 29
MA 400 - 28
MA 400 - 28

400 - 28

400 - 21

399 - 30
10. 399 - 30
1. MA 399 - 29
12. MA 399 - 29
13. 399 - 28
14. MA 399 - 28
15. 399 - 27
16. MA 399 - 27
17. 399 - 26
18. MA 399 - 24
19. MA 399 - 23
20. MA 399 - 23

© NGO R Wb

21, 399 - 22
22. 398 - 28
23. 398 - 27

24. EX 398 - 26
25. MA 398 - 25
26. MA 398 - 25
27. MA 398 - 24
28. MA 398 - 18
29. MA 397 - 27
30. MA 397 - 27
31. MA 397 - 26
32. MA 397 - 26
33. 397 - 24
34. MA 397 - 23
35. MA 397 - 23
36. MA 397 - 22

37. 397 - 21
38. MA 397 - 20
39. 397 - 20

40. MA 397 - 20
41. EX 397 - 19
42. MA 397 - 19
43. MA 397 - 19

44, 397 - 19
45, 396 - 26
46. MA 396 - 26
47. 396 - 25
48. 396 - 25
49, 396 - 24
50. 396 - 23
51. 396 - 21
52. MA 396 - 19
53. 396 - 19

54. MA 396 - 18
55. MA 395 - 26
56. EX 395 - 26
57. MA 395 - 18
58. 394 - 26
59. EX 394 - 23
60. MA 394 - 22
61. 394 - 21
62. MA 394 - 18
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508
525
533
529
550
569
563
560
538
541
548
614
503
506
557
590
580
616
547
617
582
523
544
553
568
558
606
559
526
532
576
572
605
514
633
618
604
536
600
537
635
581
570
552
540
510
596
564
588
527
603
539
589
593
520
567
501
598
612
524
637
543

BOWLEY, KENNETH
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
MEDIGE, MICHELE K
NEVIUS, KEVIN
BOHREN, MICHELLE E
DIETRICH, MORGEN
WIGGER, DEENA L
PATERSON, JAMES
RIDGWAY, KEITH
FOITH, WENDY L
ANGELI, STEPHEN R
CLARK, RICHARD
HUNTER, CHRISTOPHER M
TRACY, JUSTIN
WILSON, RICHARD H
DEL COTTO, MARK
GREEN, SIMON L
CARTER, MICHAEL L
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
PEMPEL, DANIEL T
BAIN, ALAN M

WEBB, GEOFF

DIXON, MATTHEW
ZERFAS, PATRICIAM
ARNSTEIN, MIKE
LATZGO, PHILIP

GRAF, JOSEPH R
CARPENTER, SHAWN L
ERPENBACH, DANIEL J
KEMPLEY, REYA L
MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
RAKYTA, CHRIS E
BROWN, JAMES R
FOWKE, RICHARD
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW
PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE
GILES, FREYAM
MILLER, JAMES P

DAY, NEIL J
WINEGARDEN, ABI
BERSAGLIA, WILLIAM G
SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
WELLS, SHAWN
COOPER, CHARLES |
THOMSON, LEONARD
PITTS, HOWARD R
GUILLE, MATTHEW J
MINETT, VIVIEN R
NORMAN, SUE E
NEWING, JANE E
FROGGETT, DAVID C
SEVERNS, ROD B

DAY, SUSAN C

NEFF, WILLIAM E
POTTER, KEN
HUGHES, BILL
O'CONNOR, J M
DUGUID, JIMA

ZWART, CAMERON C
GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F
PUGSLEY, JOHN
LINKOWSKY, FRANK A

400 - 31

Information Only - No Award
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MATCH 132 —— CONV PRONE - METALLIC SIGHTS - DAY 1 - DEWAR MATCH
40 Shots, Dewar Course, Metallic Sights

Complete Competitor Ranking

63. 394 - 18 542 - FARMER, DUNCAN R CIv

64. 393 - 22 575 - SWAIN, DAVID J S, CIV

65. MA 393 - 18 591 - WIGGER, RONALD L CIV, IS, VET
66. 393 - 17 511 - BUTCHER, DAVID J CIvV

67. EX 393 - 15 599 - ROCKETTO, STEPHEN M S, CIV

68. MA 392 - 19 522 - CHURCH, PETER B S, Clv

69. SS 392 - 18 592 - BRUSOE, ANNA CIV, IJ, W
70. MA 392 - 15 595 - BAY, DAVID A S, Clv

71. 391 - 19 585 - MARTIN, PHIL CIv

72. 391 - 18 579 - SHERWOOD, DAVID Clv

73. EX 391 - 17 586 - FUNK, NATHAN T S, CIV

74. EX 391 - 16 597 - WARD, JIMR CIv, Is

75. SS 390 - 14 545 - BRUNETTI, TYLER J CIV, IJ

76. EX 389 - 10 509 - HAMILTON, JOHN P C,CIV

77. 383 - 14 584 - WELLS, MICHAEL J CIV, IJ

78. MA 383 - 12 619 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M CIlv, W

79. 380 - 7 502 - BRUNETTI, SARAH L CIV, IJ, W
80. 106 636 - MAYO, JAMES K S, CIV, VET
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